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Area

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$6,979

 390

$0

 0

$13,106

 1,311

$9,524,364
10

Priest Lake $9,488,019

 29,105  80

$400$0

 0  0

$0$15,860

 1,958

$0

 0

$3,640

 364

$0

 0

$8,271

 827

$8,560,266
20

Pend Oreille $8,241,525

 23,179  316

$1,580$791

 90  201

$40$304,419

 11,057

$0

 0

$3,017

 124

$0

 0

$5,036

 504

$6,439,789
22

Mica $6,431,141

 21,515  119

$595$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$350,165

 2,271

$0

 0

$52,208

 4,393

$20,252,773
30

St. Joe $19,847,197

 65,939  138

$690$0

 0  60

$15$1,148

 144

$1,350

 945

$43,189

 455

$0

 0

$33,754

 3,375

$9,483,343
40

Clearwater $9,404,225

 41,724  169

$1,700$0

 0  950

$475$0

 0

$0

 0

$53,777

 413

$0

 0

$41,084

 2,994

$14,267,518
41

Ponderosa $14,171,333

 40,751  221

$1,150$0

 0  405

$175$0

 0

$0

 0

$25,960

 165

$0

 0

$15,354

 1,537

$8,459,159
42

Maggie Creek $8,416,485

 32,349  130

$1,360$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$79

 8

$3,436,957
50

Payette Lakes $321,613

 2,231  298

$1,490$5,869

 547  0

$0$3,107,906

 93,863

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$35

 4

$1,616,631
60

Southwest $1,606,591

 9,899  231

$1,155$6,850

 685  0

$0$2,000

 250

$0

 0
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Area

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$1,700

 170

$0

 0

$0

 0

$516,087
80

Eastern $30,700

 530  331

$2,910$0

 0  351

$813$479,964

 43,872

$0

 0

$82,556,888

 0

$0

 14,952

$168,926

 267,221

$77,958,829
MBF, LF, Ton

Totals 

MBF Convert

Totals *
 267,221 0  14,952 315,397

*MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF 

Convert Totals.

 4,352

$488,428

 4,352

 2,033

$13,030$13,510

 1,322

$1,518

 1,967 151,144

$3,911,298

 945

$1,350

 27,682  173  1,017


