Page 1 of 2

Run Date: 7/2/2025 Agency: Department of Lands

## 12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2024 TO 6/30/2025

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

		POLES	SAWLOG	SAWLOG	PULP	PULP	PRODS	PRODS	PRODS	PRODS
Area	Total	LF	MBF	TON	MBF	TON	MBF	TON	CD	PIECE
10		0	29,105	1,958	1,311	0	390	0	80	0
Priest Lake	\$9,524,364	\$0	\$9,488,019	\$15,860	\$13,106	\$0	\$6,979	\$0	\$400	\$0
20		0	23,179	11,057	827	0	364	90	316	201
Pend Oreille	\$8,560,266	\$0	\$8,241,525	\$304,419	\$8,271	\$0	\$3,640	\$791	\$1,580	\$40
22		0	21,515	0	504	0	124	0	119	0
Mica	\$6,439,789	\$0	\$6,431,141	\$0	\$5,036	\$0	\$3,017	\$0	\$595	\$0
30		0	65,939	144	4,393	945	2,271	0	138	60
St. Joe	\$20,252,773	\$0	\$19,847,197	\$1,148	\$52,208	\$1,350	\$350,165	\$0	\$690	\$15
40		0	41,724	0	3,375	0	455	0	169	950
Clearwater	\$9,483,343	\$0	\$9,404,225	\$0	\$33,754	\$0	\$43,189	\$0	\$1,700	\$475
41		0	40,751	0	2,994	0	413	0	221	405
Ponderosa	\$14,267,518	\$0	\$14,171,333	\$0	\$41,084	\$0	\$53,777	\$0	\$1,150	\$175
42		0	32,349	0	1,537	0	165	0	130	0
Maggie Creek	\$8,459,159	\$0	\$8,416,485	\$0	\$15,354	\$0	\$25,960	\$0	\$1,360	\$0
50		0	2,231	93,863	8	0	0	547	298	0
Payette Lakes	\$3,436,957	\$0	\$321,613	\$3,107,906	\$79	\$0	\$0	\$5,869	\$1,490	\$0
60		0	9,899	250	4	0	0	685	231	0
Southwest	\$1,616,631	\$0	\$1,606,591	\$2,000	\$35	\$0	\$0	\$6,850	\$1,155	\$0

Page 2 of 2

## 12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2024 TO 6/30/2025

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

Area	Total	POLES LF	SAWLOG MBF	SAWLOG TON	PULP MBF	PULP TON	PRODS MBF	PRODS TON	PRODS CD	PRODS PIECE
80	\$516,087	0	530	43,872	0	0	170	0	331	351
Eastern		\$0	\$30,700	\$479,964	\$0	\$0	\$1,700	\$0	\$2,910	\$813
MBF, LF, Ton	\$82,556,888	0	267,221	151,144	14,952	945	4,352	1,322	2,033	1,967
Totals		\$0	\$77,958,829	\$3,911,298	\$168,926	\$1,350	\$488,428	\$13,510	\$13,030	\$1,518
MBF Convert Totals *	315,397	0	267,221	27,682	14,952	173	4,352		1,017	

<sup>\*</sup>MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF Convert Totals.